Spinnaker Series 2013 #2
KING HARBOR YACHT CLUB

Race Date:

23 Mar 201

Wind Speed: 10-12 KNO

TRANS HARBOR RACE
Div
Rank

PHRF-A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF 12

DNS 12
PHRF-B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sail No.

35008
7311
97626
46192
87027
46879
87309
USA15
151
56136

56572
28124
56127
97668
57935
56782
57878
56384
87358

Boat Name

DistraXion (*)
DegaVu (*)
JATO (*)
Nitro

H2Blue
Flying Dutchman
Noah Genda
Priorities
Huckleberry?2
Yell a me (*)
BellaVita

Mandy K

No Way!

A Cappella
Second Wind (*)
Proper Lady
MIDNIGHT RUN
Zipper

Meimi |l

Sunday Flyer (*)

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:30:00

Jeffery Coyle
Thomas Payne
Bill/Mike Webster/Moorhea
John Messenger
Ross Moore

Jason Herring
Wilfred Poiesz
Robert Cole

Jim Murrell

Rupert Nuttall-Smith
Marty Burke

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

Jm Haskel
Don Souther
Denny Browne
Jerry Vélutini
Bob Cash

John Dean
Albert Solbes
Michael Devine
Emil Tarnosky

Rating

33
42
33

90
87
72
96
42
90
81

198
138
150
222
204
150
138
275
150

Finish
Time

15:30:15
15:37:15
15:35:34
15:51:52
16:03:05
16:02:34
15:58:47
16:08:36
15:52:50

16:00:45
15:51:13
15:55:46
16:23:56
16:19:19
16:01:47
15:59:26
16:48:14
16:18:22

Elapsed
Time

03:00:15
03:07:15
03:05:34
03:21:52
03:33:.05
03:32:34
03:28:47
03:38:36
03:22:50

04:00:45
03:51:13
03:55:46
04:23:56
04:19:19
04:01:47
03:59:26
04:48:14
04:18:22

Corrected
Time

03:20:58
03:25:36
03:26:54
03:26:58
03:36:25
03:36:54
03:38:11
03:39:57
03:42:42

03:29:12
03:38:27
03:38:56
03:42:13
03:43:33
03:44:31
03:46:13
03:47:06
03:59:55

Boat Type

Xpa4
1D35
J111
J-33

J92

Hobi 33
Sporster 29
Olson 30
Farr30
Viper 640
36.7

B-25

C320

Cal 25
Islander 32
C320
StaCruz 27
ColChngr 24
M242

KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC



Questions? Contact;: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 24-Mar-2013  16:49:27 Number of boats Scored 20 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



